Anteprima Cesanese del Piglio docg  Tasting Participants on April 30, 2012 
Ag Mario Macciocca

Piglio

m.macciocca@tin.it

Antiche Cantine Mario Terenzi

Serrone

Emanuele.terenzi@virgilio.it 

Az. Ag. Maria Elena Sinibaldi

Paliano

boscocastello@libero.it 

Did not present release preview wines but with the other products on ‘Sala della Regione’

Cantina Martini

Piglio

andreantoniomartini@virgilio.it

Santa Felicita docg 2010 Superiore

Cantina Sociale Cesanese del Piglio

Piglio

Cantinasocialedelpiglio@libero.it

Casale della Ioria

Anagni

info@casaledellaioria.com

Casale Verde Luna 

Piglio

info@casaleverdeluna.it

Coletti Conti

Anagni

coletticonti@coletticonti.it

Corti dei Papi  
Anagni

Antonio.dicosimo@dicosimo.it

Emme-Vigneti Massimi Berucci  
Piglio

agricolaemme@agricolaemme.it

Manfredi Opificio   
Piglio

mberucci@yahoo.it

Marcella Giuliani   
Anagni

matolu@tiscalinet.it

Petrucca e Vela   
Piglio

Info@cesanese.it

Pileum  
Piglio

info@pileum.it

Rapillo     
Serrone

Rapillo.a@libero.it

Terre del Cesanese   
 Piglio

terredelcesanese@gmail.com

Vini Giovanni Terenzi     
Serrone

terenzigiovanni@libero.it

Cantina Formiconi   
Affile

info@cantinaformiconi.com

Colline Affile    
Affile

info@collinedeiaffile.it
